
Usher Schedule October-November 2024 
 

 All Divine Services will have Holy Communion. 
 
October 
 
Sunday, October 1, 9:30 am 
Brad Smith 
Leonard Krueger 
 
Saturday, October 5, 5:00 pm 
Ray Wardin 
Kyle Smith 
 
Sunday, October 6, 9:30 am 
Gary Graf 
Mark Chapin 
 
Saturday, October 12, 5:00 pm 
Ryan Cicinelli 
Kurt Cicinelli 
 
Sunday, October 13, 9:30 am 
Larry Graf 
Mike Stavely 
 
Saturday, October 19, 5:00 pm 
Carl Neuenfeldt Jr 
Josh McQueen 
 
Sunday, October 20, 9:30 am 
Tom Wardin 
Mike Wardin 
 
Saturday, October 26, 5:00 pm 
Corey Harry 
Nate McQueen 
 
Sunday, Oct. 27, 9:30 am 
Eric Bates 
Tyler Bates 
 
 
 
 

November 
 
Saturday, Nov. 2, 5:00 pm 
Ben Wardin 
Ryan Hyatt 
 
Sunday, Nov. 3, 9:30 am 
Joe Wardin 
Martin Neuenfeldt 
 
Saturday, Nov. 9, 5:00 pm 
Ryan Cicinelli 
Carl Neuenfeldt Jr 
 
Sunday, Nov. 10, 9:30 am 
Mike Stavely 
Mark Chapin 
 
Saturday, Nov.16, 5:00 pm 
Kyle Smith 
Gary Graf 
 
Sunday, Nov. 17, 9:30 am 
Matt Wardin 
Larry Graf 
 
Saturday, Nov.23, 5:00 pm 
Eric Starke 
Brad Smith 
 
Sunday, Nov. 24, 9:30 am 
Tyler Bates 
Eric Bates 
 
Thanksgiving Eve, Nov.27, 6:30 pm 
Kurt Cicinelli 
 
Saturday, Nov. 30, 5:00 pm 
Matt Stavely 
Leonard Krueger 

 


